
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD
(Incorporated under the Indian Corypanies Act, 1956)
Regd. Office: VydyuthiBhavanom , Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram -04
CIN-U4] I 00KL20 I I SGC027424, web Site. www.kseb.in

Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer Transmission Sub Division,
Substation aompound, Cotlege P.O., Kothamangolam - 686 666
P hone : 0 4 8 5 - 2 I 2 2 I 9 2, 9 4 9 6 0 0 9 I 2 2,www. ks eb. in, ae e s s dklm@gmail. com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

TENDER NOTICE No: TSDK/E-Tender 04/2024-25123.09.2024

l. Tender No. T SDK/E-Ten der 0 4 | 2024-25 123.09.2024

2. Name of work Construction of store room building for 220kV
Substation Kothaman galam

3. P.A.C Rs.2264901A

4. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,000/- Rs.55,900/- made as

single payment

through SBI MOPS
Gateway

5. Tender Document Fees Rs.5,900/-(5000+ I 8 % GST)

6. Tender Document available in
the site

www.eten ders. kerala. gov. in
From 27.09.2024110.00 AM onwards

7. Bid submission Start date 27 .09.2024, 10.00 AM onwards

8. Last Date and Time of online
submission of tenders

07.10.2024, 04.00 PM

9. Bid Oper;ing date 09.10.2024,11.00 AM

10. Completion Period 90 days

The bid documents and other details may be downloaded from the website

www.etenderb.kerala.gov.in. The EMD of Rs.50,000/- and non-refundable bid submission fee of
Rs.5,900/- shall be remitted through State Bank of India Multi Option Payment System only.

Mode of payment other than SBI MOPS Gateway will not be allowed.



"

Bidder should enStrre that bid submission fees and EMD are remitted as one single transaction and
not separate. Separate or split remittance for bid submission fee and EMD strall be treated as
invalid transactions.

All Bid documents are to be submitted online and in the designated covers/ewelops on the above
website. The bid shall be submified in their designated online covers. Bid shall be accepted only
through online mode in the website and no manual submission shall be entertained.

All bidders participating in the tender should have a valid Digital Signature Certificate availed
from an approved Certiffing Authority. All communications regarding the tender including
queries if any shall be done online at website http://etenders.kerala.gov.in

Note: -

' I{the date ofbid openinghappens to be aholiday, the samewilt be opened onnextworking
day at the same time. No separate intimation in this regard will be issued.o For more details contact the ffice of the undersigned during ofrice hours.. For details, also visit ow web site www.kseb.in

. The tenderer should submit the copy of GST registration certiJicate olong
with tenden

ASSISTANT E CUTTVE ENGINEER



c6og *5*gd gqerd6lctDlfl eenrcdori ellc[|gru5
(lncorporated under the Indian Companies Act,1955)

. <srom'l.Sgdf "Odmnagglol ogerallcn'lqDolos &ccoJoet(oo,

Bcc0midlrsr<6 <ruenl ruJlofl.str0 aac(ooou)Er. <ruenlmicgrelcrO

c6ccuno6rd, eaccgel'oJl ea, 686666
P h o n e : Q485 -2822192, CUG-9 49 6009 l22www. ks e b. i n

Mait id:- oeessdklm@gmail.com

dl.o0mJ.ruJl. oa/D-o6oepcn5 o+/ zoz+-zs/zg.og.zoz+

a<6"epmi {r'.rocsmesBoa www.etenders.kerala.gov.in o{)an

ooorYoonugloi fftcrt aeSocenl. <riloo'rgro5o;" oJ"l 501000/- ed"etcauloado

"n'l<ru;occo 
ogu 5r900/-SBl MOPS Gateway oil ocen?ooetcncor'l rsrosc€odreolcdrd.

snscocrl cmsdo;(m <or3o m;flo,o1€o;moed. n6"epmi auo<Og|eot;cm o5q1

L odoercmi cn(rud
s1..Olcnr5.cD1. oarl p-Bdoetcmi o+ lz+-zs I
23.09.2024

2 ceceilco,rlos

Galcro0ou)Elo 220 AA> oil mJ6ni cdC6rnum;
Gol6re'lcollgg Gcnlcd o3o oeslsrom'laioo
crr'ldmcoro

3 GroseroA to.rla @J.'J 226490U-

4 odoerccni toloc6rDom'locrEo oiler

@].'r 5,900 1- . 
(sooo/-

18% g'1."9)cr$.s'1.)

criloro6rogor;o

ndoerccnr'loa0o crilerco.r}

: (o}d 55,eoo/- sBl

MOPS c<nd col ordl

6l$ttD]oraolcaoJl Gro

sc€o6rB<o'lcorri..
5 crilool gro$o

toJcrl 50,000/ -

6
o@ose*]e,sA cu4D6TAc etcori
Grgcooc1@o;m ro"lcolro'l

27.09.2024 10.00 A6rD'l DI(o)OS

7
6@oet0cru]eua mlodgflc@o6Tn

to'lqo)(D'l

17.09.2024 10.00 A6tD'l AIo)OE

07.10.2024, 04.00 D6rD'l OIO(O

8 6@oetgcrule,uA rolo€o]Cm ro"lqoo'l 09.1 0.2024 1 1.oo D6m1qJ€6;

9 lclrorSonlao)Jos acercorcpl 90 r:'lotcruo

Registered Office :Vaidyuthibhavanam, Pattam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695004. web site : www.kseb.in,ClN:U40100K12011SGC027424



njlororgro5or;. ra6.,ercmJ on1<nr;" agol;oorcoi <srosa0Jc€o6reolcen5.<arogco<ol Gl?t

sdoog<m olJo, GrdoDcco)orcdo;<mrorceni. n<6"ercmi "n1mi or'lo'loa

cnoEa;cmorg.olD$c Bdrlercfflj ('|roc6TD6aBglo 6rc6naooetcncot'l ocgooa aoafl olo6ntRD

ooorioomlglo8 cncacrr'l6cquo" oolg;1o1€olcm ooro;edlGS mlodgfleei;orccr0

orcslgg]. cmol$ ruadEfloo]cm 6@oplsml;auE crur"loo'ldo]cmo€J.

o6"ercm5 mradgil€oJCm oJqlosAdd rarocggoia^U ml65i'loo"ncor'lo5

ot"larcfl ac"n1mi
rtdenmssaruE

ccnconcilglco;os or.rldlgoS agilocrio cru6$"n1eo$ genecololcooere<oconi. gqrl

adoercmr'locn o'lcAd pgg {groGcDrrrudrDcgr3g}o roggooroflcriloao5me}o gq,tc .'-to&r;<m

o or eni oo ru C oA cD s G totot 6rre tol c 6T;.IAtluw. eten de rs, keral a.gov. in

etw
* a{ro@eb'\e4" &c@6tDorncaS afiap@}aruA @Joao}cn

ranotu'Jan0o6rD@r'loE o@c7s)@ro @tory@ro1 Bloxru"

@Joa6uffD@c6rrt.
.! lCl o6m5 gt odmSo1gcscd mtrd$odloooflo<frt oac6f odoen<nJlotocgo

moddlc606rrlo)c6nt.

LScoAmi a1 "sioa cru5nic\D1 crfl 
"ucrO,

Gd)CCd)Oo(/)EIo,

Registered Office :Vaidyuthibhavanam, Pattam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695004. web site : www.kseb.in,ClN:U40100K12011SGCO27424


